
$699,999

13034 SHERIDAN TER, WELLINGTON, FL,
33414
https://ritterproperties.com

Gorgeous move-in ready 3BR/2BA single-story home on a quiet cul-
de-sac in Monterey Lake! This bright and modern home boasts of
an open layout with abundant natural light and stylish finishes
throughout. Features include a newer 2022 Barrel Tile ROOF, a
sleek kitchen with white shaker cabinets, stainless steel appliances,
quartz countertops, waterproof flooring, a luxurious […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1528 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 5 days ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1528 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 6526 sq ft SubdivisionName: MONTEREY ON THE LAKE

ListOfficeName: RE3 Community Development GarageSpaces: 2

View: Garden ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11747801

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Year built: 1994

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: MONTEREY ON THE LAKE Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Barrel Roof Heating: Central

Parking: Driveway

Amenities & Features
Features: Attic, First Floor Entry Security Features: Smoke Detector

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range, Electric
Water Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Street Lights

ExteriorFeatures: Fruit Trees Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


